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1 L.D. 1676 

2 (Filing No. S-102) 

3 STATE OF MAINE 
4 SENATE 
5 ll3TH LEGISLATURE 
6 FIRST REGULAR SESSION 

7 SENATE AMENDMENT "A "to H.P. 1227, L.D. 1676, 
8 Bill, "AN ACT to Establish Field Offices of the Maine 
9 Land Use Regulation Commission." 

10 Amend the bill in section 2 by striking out all 
11 of the last 5 lines (page 2, lines 18 to 22 in L.D.) 
12 and inserting in their place the following: 

13 
14 
15 

16 
17 

'Positions 
Personal Services 
All Other 

Total 

(1 ) 
$22,875 

16,000 

$38,875 

18 STATEMENT OF FACT 

(1 ) 
$30,500 

15,300 

$45,800' 

19 The purpose of this amendment is to correct the 
20 appropriation for fiscal year 1987-88 to reflect the 
21 nonemergency nature of the bill. 

22 3087052887 

23 (Sen. Usher) 
24 SPONSORED BY: __ ~~~~~ __ _ 

25 COUNTY: Cumberland 
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